ColorTech BT
WaterSaver Faucet Co.
wsflab.com
Application: Precise flow regulation of laboratory gases.
Ideal for special gases such as nitrogen, oxygen, helium and
hydrogen. Valve is specially cleaned, lubricated and packaged
for use with high purity gases.
Mounting: Wye fitting for wall/panel mounting with

Valves for Laboratory Gases
Fine Control Needle Valves
Ordering Information
Outlet Fitting Options
Serrated hose end BT2870-141WSA
Angle serrated hose end BT2872-141WSA
G3/8 quick connect fitting BT2873-141WSA
10mm OD compression fitting BT2874-141WSA
Media
Product Finish
WHT Gloss white powder coated finish PCL Polished chrome plated finish with clear epoxy coating
GRY Gloss light gray powder coated finish SCC Satin chrome plated finish with clear epoxy coating